



NO.	Part Description	NO.	Part Description
1	Buckle Plate	41	Wrench
2	Spring	42	Wrench
3	Long hook base	43	Shim
4	Parallel Stop	44	Basement
5	Eccentric lever Cover	45	Dam board
6	Eccentric lever Seat	46	Rack
7	Eccentric lever head	47	Screw 5*16
8	Spring pin 4*16	48	Screw 6*12
9	Screw ST4X20	49	Screw
10	Eccentric lever	50	Push stick
11	Long hook	51	Tool hook
12	Screw ST5X10	52	Screw ST4X16
13	Screw 6X12	53	Cable press plate A
14	Slider base	54	Screw ST4X16
15	Nut	55	Cable press plate B
16	Plastic pionter	56	Screw ST4X16
17	Slider	57	Swch box
18	Plastic bracket	58	Protecter
19	Small stop rail	59	Screw on protector
20	Knob cover	60	DZ-6 switch
21	Knob	61	Right saw blade guard
22	Angle stop	62	Left saw blade guard
23	Screw 5*10	63	Screw 6X30
24	Table insert	64	Movable protoctor guard
25	Screw ST5X10	65	Screw ST4X16
26	Pointer 1	66	Flat pad 4X22X1.5
27	Groove	67	Protected guard
28	Round pin 5*12	68	Screw 8X16
29	Table with extension	70	Up pressing plate
30	Screw 6*12	71	Saw blade
31	Screw6	72	Down pressing plate
32	Screw 6*2	73	Screw M5X12
33	Table plate	74	Baffle
34	Scale plastic 1	75	Splitter
35	Scale	76	Screw 8X16
36	Scale 1	77	Press plate
37	Connecting head	78	Screw M5X12
38	Scale 2	79	Splitter base
39	Scale plastic 1	80	Big wheel
40	M6 screw	81	Shaft base 1

NO.	Part Description	NO.	Part Description
82	Shaft base 2	122	Spring pin 3*20
83	Shaft rotor blade	123	Spring
84	Long shim	124	Plastic gear
85	M6 Nut	125	Hand wheel
86	Shaft	126	Hand wheel 2
87	Screw M5X12	127	Knob cover
88	Dead plate	128	Leg
89	Bearing 608	129	Wheel frame
90	Output shaft	130	Rubber foot
91	Front cover	131	Screw 6X12
92	Bearing 6201	132	Screw 6X12
93	Gear box	133	Short guide rail
94	Big nut	134	Nut
95	Screw ST5X55	135	Long guide rail
96	Stator		
97	Bearing 6202		
98	Fan		
99	Rotor		
100	Bearing 6200		
101	Body		
102	Brush holder		
103	Back cover		
104	Screw ST4X16		
105	Screw rod		
106	Carbon brush		
107	Screw ST4X20		
108	Angle gear		
109	M5 nut		
110	Screw 5X12		
111	Hand wheel washer		
112	Screw M5X12		
113	Hand wheel base		
114	Screw M5X12		
115	Pointer		
116	Point base		
117	Spring		
118	Adjusting and locking grip		
119	Screw M5X12		
120	Screw ST4X20		
121	Hand wheel rod		